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SYATE GORTORATION COMMISSION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Glve Al I'nlormatlun Completely OB Strlke out upper Ine
Matt or Dellver Tiport fo: ' FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD "t Fifuli

Conservation Divislon
Btate Corporatlon Commission
800 Bitting Bullding Pratt County. Seer:

Wichita, Kansas Location as “NEY%NW4SWI” or footage from lines.....00 r

21, — ”a)

NORTH Lease Owner.....f. Do Al1lison & Company et ol
. | | Lease Name.... LBPOUX Well No.....:
I | Office Address... 716 _Brown. Bullding. . ... ﬂlghita, Kansas...
LV 1 | Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)..DT¥. Hole
I 1 Date well completed Dacember 28 e 19.48
[ I Application for plugging filed December 25 : 19.48
[ | Application for plugging approved 19, p
I I Plugging commenced December 23 19..48
‘ | Plugging completed December. .23 : 19..48
I A N S Reagon for abandonment of well or producing formation
l | Dry Hole
] I If & producing well is abandoned, date of last production..... 19.,
l 1 Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wasléoazl;lrei,tllgt on above menced‘f’ Yos
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised pluggiog of this well Eldon Petty
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well44'68'.F eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Bize Put In Pulled Out
8" 300! Qr

Deseribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed; from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Came. half way.out.of hole.and filled same wifh heavy mud. .. ...
pushed botgom plug down 500" and put 15 sacks cemegg
through drill pipe and filled hole wlth mud pushed top

plug.down. .30 and.put.10..3acks. . cement..on . L00 e PliEEe@ o eeoereeeeseeeeeonn
Role At 19:00 Pl o il 88
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this gheet)

~ E .
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to... Do D...... Alliﬁ on.fe GQmpaw e T! Miag

Address. 71 6 Brown. Bl dﬂ'- .. v .‘-"Uﬁf ot
Wichita,.Kansas.. . o
STATE OF....Kansas , COUNTY OF.........Sedgwick , 9.
Joha Allison (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-deseribed well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters 15 herein contained snd the Iog of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me

(Signature) ...

1

SUBBCRIBED AND SWOH.N 10 before me this 27th day of De cﬁf@l‘ _
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22-2625 2-48-—15M
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;Total.Depth
© Comm.

A. D.
Farm LEROUX #1

l2-4¥48

Comp. 12-23-48

Production Dry.- and Abanded

Sand

Sand & Red Bedi:
Red Bed -
Shale & Shells
Sgl1t & Shale )
Shale & Shells'
Lime

'Lime & -Shale, 5
‘Lime

Lime & Shsals
Shale & Shells:
Lime & Shale
Shale & Shells
Lime & Shale

Lime _
Lime & Shsale . .
Shale & Lime .*

- Lime ,
Lims & Shale
Shale . .. s e
:Lime "-'J ‘!' 'y ;‘ I.-‘

‘Tims - &”Chert fag.

Shale & Time
Lime . -
Sand & Shale .
Shale

Lime

.Tops

Topeka
Heebner
Brown Limse

. Lansing-K.C.

Misslssippl
Viola -
Simpson -
Arbuckle

ATLISON & COMPANY ot al.

4468"

135
300

BOISE-NEm-NE—-SE&
PRATT GOUNTY KAWSAS.

L

Casing Record:
300! g"

675 .
1150

1490

1600 -

1639 -

1715 .

2220
. 2400
2485
2825

2885 .

2065

-33568
2 S780
5805
“ 3945
4220
4281

u 4295’?;f".

b 43517
4385
4400

o 44187
SOV
LoAd68”

3108

3440
3622

© Sandy Lime & Shale3205

5645 -

4078
[ 4281
4387

4454

Certified to be a true and correct copy of the dn\

llers log.




